

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 796 OF 2010

(Employees State Insurance Corporation & another Vs. M/s Laxmi Talkies, Hinganghat)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, J.
DATED : 27TH AUGUST, 2010

Heard Shri Pillai, learned Counsel for the
appellants.

Issue notice to the respondent making the
same returnable on 07/10/2010.

JUDGE

wvl